PatchSee
Page 1 sur 2 Modified : 2010-12-9
PCI6Patch
Cat 6A UTP RJ45 patch cords
Technical Data Sheet
Patent Pending
Cat 6 RJ 45 Patch Cords :
PatchSee RJ 45 Patch Cords are designed, and individual tested for connecting the network

3.3nF/km
100 +/- 15 ? 100 +/- 15 ? < 45 ns/100m 2000 V
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
PCI6-U/2 Patch Cord RJ45 CAT 6A U-UTP - 0,6m
PCI6-U/3 Patch Cord RJ45 CAT 6A U-UTP - 0,9m
PCI6-U/4 Patch Cord RJ45 CAT 6A U-UTP - 1,2m
PCI6-U/5 Patch Cord RJ45 CAT 6A U-UTP - 1,5m
PCI6-U/6 Patch Cord RJ45 CAT 6A U-UTP - 1,8m
PCI6-U/7 Patch Cord RJ45 CAT 6A U-UTP - 2,1m
PCI6-U/8 Patch Cord RJ45 CAT 6A U-UTP - 2,4m
PCI6-U/9 Patch Cord RJ45 CAT 6A U-UTP - 2,7m
PCI6-U/10 Patch Cord RJ45 CAT 6A U-UTP - 3,1m
PCI6-U/13 Patch Cord RJ45 CAT 6A U-UTP - 4,0m
PCI6-U/16 Patch Cord RJ45 CAT 6A U-UTP - 4,9m